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: CebLeOiRRiEr e Remarks
: B 2 S R 2
27 June - 03 July | L35t for Payment of Annual/Odd - Semester Tuition Fee for 03 30 June Thu
11 July - 17 July | Online Registration — 3* Year onwards of all UG & PG Programmes 14 July - 16 July Thu - Sat
Commencement of Classes — 3™ Year onwards of all UG & PG 18 July e
18 July — 24 July | Programmes |
Instructional Days 18 July~ 22 July | Mon - Fri
Instructional Days 25 July-29 July | Mon—Fri
Last Date for Online Registration for 3 Year onwards with penalty/fine
25 July - 31 Jul a0 30 Jul Sat 2
if Y | Last Date for Add/Drop of Courses for 3" Year onwards
Last Date for Payment of Annual/Odd - Semester Tuition Fee for 02 317l S
Year un
01 Aug — 07 Aug | Instructional Days 01 Aug-05 Aug | Mon-Fri 3
Instructional Days — 3™ Year onwards of all UG & PG Programmes )
. R 08 Aug—12 Aug | Mon-Fn
_and
08 Aug- 14 Aug Online Rcstmuon 2™ Year of all UG&PGPms . 4
15 Aug-21 Aug 16 Aug 18 Aug
nldami = eciribel SREaETis o i ]
nmash - g
22 Aug-28 Aug Commencement of Classes - 2™ Year of all UG & PG Programmes 22 Aug Mon ' 6
Instructional Days 22 Aug-26 Aug | Mon-Fn
On 03* September
29 Aug-04 Sep | Instructional Days 29 Aug-03Sep | Mon-Su | 7 |p SOV
for Second Year Only
Instructional Days 05 Sep - 09 Sep Mon - Fri
05 Sep—11Sep | Last Date for Add/Drop of Courses for 2™ Year 07 Sep Wed 8
Last Date for Online Registration for 2™ Year with penalty/fine. 09 Sep Fri
On 17* September
_ . _ i (Saturday) Tuesday’s
12 Sep— 18 Sep | Instructional Days 12 Sep—178Sep | Mon- Sat 9 Timetable shall be followed
for Second Year Only
Instructional Days i
=25 19 -23 Mon-F 1
1o b Online Formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process Sep Sep S 0
Instructional Days 26 Sep—01 Oct | Mon - Sat On 01* October (Saturday)
Wednesday’s Timetable
8o~ B0 L shall be followed for
Second Year Only
Instructional Days 03 Oct — 07 Oct Mon — Fri
030et-090ct I Gencration of Admit Card for MSE 06 Oct Thu L
6“ Convocation 11 Oct Tue
1000~ 162004 Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) — For all Students 13 Oct - 15 Oct Mon - Sat 13 - i
17 Oct—23 Oct | Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) — For all Students 170ct-19Oct_| Mon - Wed 14
Instructional Days 20 Oct - 21 Oct Thu - Fri
: = o 1 230ct=25C ) On 29* October (Saturday)
, 2 ST : Thursday’s Timetable shall
24 Oct-30 Oct ay = ST 15 | e followed for Second
Instructional Days 27 Oct - 29 Oct Thu - Sat Year Only
On 05* November
s 2 - . (Saturday) Friday’s
31 Oct-06 Nov | Instructional Days 31 Oct— 05 Nov Mon - Sat 16 . Timetable shall be followed
- for Second Year Only
07 Nov~ 13 Noy. [rSiruetons Days 28 T L
Instructional Days 14 Nov— 19 Nov | Mon - Sat On 19* November
~20N ) (Saturday) Tuesday
4Nov=20Nov |\ = o Fest— Contri 17Nov—19Nov | Thu-Sat | '° | Timetable shall be followed
for Second Year Only
Instructional Days
=27 N - —Fri
21 Nov ov Online S e 21 Nov - 25 Nov Mon - Fri 19
Instructional Days 28 Nov—30 Nov | Mon - Wed L, e
Last Instructional Day for 2* Year onwards 30 Nov Wed
28 Nov—04 Dec | Declaration of List of Debarred Students - 2 Year onwards 01 Dec Thu 20
Generation of Admit Card for ESE 02 Dec Fri SL/:
rar o
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Practical Examinations — 2™ Year onwards
05 =11 05 Dec — 09 Dec Mon - Fri
i - Remedial Classes for 2* Year onwards L 2l
12 Dec - 18 Dec | End-Semester Examination (ESE) 12Dec—17Dec | Mon - Sat 2
End-S Examinati E 19 -24 Mon - Sat 23
19 Dec - 25 Dec emester ination (ESE) Dec h Dec on
-Semest inati 26 Dec - 29 Mon — B
26 Dec — 01 Jan End-Semester Examination (ESE) It C Dec on - Thu 43
Last Date for Payment of Even Semester Tuition fee 31 Dec Sat
W T 3 i At
Jan 01 2023 5 T : W :
Last date of Evaluation 03 Jan Tue
0 -08 1
2 O | i Regsinn Al U0 B PO T 05Jan-06Jan | Tha—Fni
Declaration of Odd Semester Result 10 Jan Tue
09 Jan - 15 Jan Commencement of Classes of all UG & PG Programmes 12 Jan Thu 2
o Instructional Days 12Jan—13Jan | Thu-Fn
Showing of Answer Sheets 13 Jan Fri B
Instructional days 16 Jan - 20 Jan Mon - Fri
16 Jan—22 Jan | Last Date for Online Registration with penalty/fine. 21 Jan Sat 3
Last Date for Add/Drop of Courses
In i D =271
23 Jan - 29 Jan structional Days .T an 4
30 Jan - 05 Feb_| Instructional Days 30 Jan - 03 Feb 5 1
06 Feb — 12 Feb | Instructional Days 06 Feb— 10 Feb Mon - Fri 6
Ins i D 13 Feb-17F Mon - Fri
W Feh 10T [Lniiipdond Ve b= LREC |_ta=T | .,
. Insuuctionﬂ Days ) B _____ e
20Felr=26 Feb Online Formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process A0k -2 Fch Mon~Edl §
Instructional Days 27 Feb—-02 Mar | Mon - Thu
: " Attendance will be freeze
27 Feb — 05 Mar Declaration of List of Debarred Students 01 Mar Wed 9 on Wednesday at 06:00 PM
Remedial Classes & Generation of Admit Card for MSE 02 Mar Thu
Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 03 Mar — 04 Mar Fri - Sat
Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 06 Mar Mon
ial Classes 7 Mar _ Tue
06 Mar - 12 Mar [} 8 Mar—09 Mar | Wed - Tt 10
Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 11 Mar Sat
Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 13 Mar— 14 Mar | Mon-Tue
13 Mar— 19 Mar | Instructional Days 15Mar—17Mar | Wed - Fri 1 - — J
> ieu o March (4
Holiday 18 Mar Sat Satarday)
Instructional Days 20 Mar - 24 Mar Mon - Fri
T Chorus will start after first
= _ 12 half on Thursday and 25%
Annual Cultural Fest — Chorus 23 Mar- 25Mar | Thu- Sat March (4* Saturday) is
working day
27 Mar - 02 Apr Instructional D?ys . 27 Mar - 3.l Mar | Mon-Fri 13
Instructional Days 03 Apr—06 Apr | Mon " 'ﬁlu
03 Apr—09 Apr || Vaha 04 Ap e 14
ional D Eoo— —Thu
Kl e ki lnstmcuo. ays 10 Apr 13 Apr Mon 3 Thu 15
17 Apr—23 Apr Instructional Days ‘ e .]7 &;;—.2]. :Apr . Mon i Fri 16
hs&uctional Days : o : nm
24 Apr-30 A - -
pr pr Online S TRt 24 Apr-28 Apr Mon - Fri 17 |
Instructional Days 01 May — 04 May | Mon - Thu
Declaration of List of Debarred Students 02 May Tue
01 May - 07 May | Last Instructional Day 18
Generation of Admit Card for ESE 04 My Thu
08 May — 14 May | Practical Examination ' s T08May- 12May | Mon—Fri | 19
15 May - 21 May | End — Semester Examination (ESE) 15 May - 20 May | Mon - Sat 20
22 May — 28 May | End — Semester Examination (ESE) 22 May -27May | Mon- Sat
29 May — 04 June | End — Semester Examination (ESE) 29 May —03 June | Mon - Sat
Summer Vacation/Internship 05 June - 09 July | Mon - Sun
05 June - 11 Ji
"™ | Last date of Evaluation 06 June Tue
123 _— Declaration of Even Semester Result 12 June Mon %
une = 18U | Showing of Answer Sheets 15 June Thu
17 July — 23 July | Issuance of Degree to Eligible International Students 21 Jul Fri egisuar
y y gree to Eligi o en uly B Sharda University
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Summer TERM Registration
Online Registration for Improvement Examination of 14 June — 17 June Wed - Sat
Students graduating in Academic Year 2022-23
Summer TERM Instructional Days 19 June — 15 July Mon - Sat
Summer TERM End Semester Examination 17 July = 25 July Mon - Tue
Last date of Evaluation 31 July Mon
Declaration of Result 10 Aug Thu
Online Registration for Academic Year 2023-24 03 July - 08 July Mon - Sat
Commencement of Classes for 2* Year onwards 17 July Mon

Abbreviations:

SSET Sharda School of Engineering & Technology

SSMFE Sharda School of Media, Film & Entertainment

SSBS Sharda School of Business Studies

SSOL Sharda School of Law

SSHSS Sharda School of Humanities & Social Sciences

SOE School of Education

SOpP School of Pharmacy

SSAS Sharda School of Agricultural Sciences

SSAHS Sharda School of Allied Health Sciences

SSBSR Sharda School of Basic Sciences & Research

SSDAP Sharda School of Design, Architecture and Planning
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